
COMM NE COR, RUN S 611.22 FT, N 
FT FOR POB, CONT N 84 DEG W 8.55
DEG W 40.51 FT, N 70 DEG W 30.56

SPRADLEY RALPH/SPRADLEY SANDRA
110 SW ROSEBUD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-5S-15-00485-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/13/2019 RP 0.85 11,900 0 0 11,900

STANDARD
3

132,269
6,150
11,900

150,319
68,999
81,320

HX HB 50,722
30,598

150,319
0

150,319

1095/0477 9/01/2006 WD Q I 06 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLI SPRADLEY & BRET

RALPH & SANDRA SPRA

1095/0472 9/01/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH & SANDRA SPRADL

KELLI SPRADLEY
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2007HX Base Yr

263 SW ROSEBUD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,701 106.8102 119.63 203,491 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1701

BAS 1,701 100 1,701 132,269

1,701 1,701 132,269

BAS= W63 S27 E63 N27$.

BAS

63

27

63

27

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 25 2005 2005 3 25 250

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2016 2016 3 50 3,600

6,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 11,900


